
MGTJ Sizzlin Summer Series 2024 standings.xlsx Show Count

17/21/2024 16:43:22

TOTAL 6/23/2024 7/13/2024 7/20/2024 7/28/2024

Adrianna Daunt 2 1 1
Alexandria Solis 3 1 1 1
Allyson Christ 1 1
Andrea See 3 1 1 1
Anna Flint 1 1
Dallace Ryan 1 1
Ellie Connours 3 1 1 1
Emily Nuanes 3 1 1 1
Georgia Mitchell 2 1 1
Jenna Marquette 2 1 1
Kathy Dickason 3 1 1 1
Lily Frenette 2 1 1
Lisa Thomas 3 1 1 1
Livi Fussell 2 1 1
MaKenzie Tomlinson 1 1
Maria Daunt 2 1 1
Michele Hayes 3 1 1 1
Missy Hobbs 3 1 1 1
Sarah Taylor 2 1 1
Skylar Zadai 3 1 1 1
Stefanie Delgado 3 1 1 1
Tifni Martin 2 1 1
Tracy Burnett 2 1 1
Victoria Mitchell 2 1 1



MGTJ Sizzlin Summer Series 2024 standings.xlsx Open 1D

27/21/2024 16:43:22

TOTAL 6/23/2024 7/13/2024 7/20/2024 7/28/2024

Alexandria Solis 28 9 9 10
Kathy Dickason 20 10 10
Jenna Marquette 16 7 9
Ellie Connours 8 8



MGTJ Sizzlin Summer Series 2024 standings.xlsx Open 2D

37/21/2024 16:43:22

TOTAL 6/23/2024 7/13/2024 7/20/2024 7/28/2024

Ellie Connours 20 10 10
Jenna Marquette 10 10
Adrianna Daunt 9 9
Skylar Zadai 8 8



MGTJ Sizzlin Summer Series 2024 standings.xlsx Open 3D

47/21/2024 16:43:22

TOTAL 6/23/2024 7/13/2024 7/20/2024 7/28/2024

Emily Nuanes 18 10 8
Skylar Zadai 16 9 7
Victoria Mitchell 15 9 6
Michele Hayes 14 4 8 2
Andrea See 13 8 5
Tifni Martin 13 7 6
Maria Daunt 11 7 4
Adriana Daunt 10 10
Kim Monaco 10 10
Stephanie Delgado 9 9
McKenzie Tomlinson 6 6
Tracy Burnett 5 5
Kathy Dickason 3 3
Livi Fussell 3 3



MGTJ Sizzlin Summer Series 2024 standings.xlsx Open 4D

57/21/2024 16:43:22

TOTAL 6/23/2024 7/13/2024 7/20/2024 7/28/2024

Sarah Taylor 19 10 9
Stefanie Delgado 18 5 10 3
Emily Nuanes 16 8 8
Lisa Thomas 16 3 6 7
Andrea See 14 8 6
Victoria Mitchell 14 9 5
Georgia Mitchell 10 10
Missy Hobbs 9 9
Lily Frenette 9 5 4
Dallace Ryan 7 7
Livi Fussell 7 7
Anna Flint 6 6
Tracy Burnett 4 4
Allyson Christ 2 2


